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SCHOOL LIBRARY SYSTEM OFFICE 

Phone Address Zip  
Email 

@rcsdk12.org 

262-8733 131 West Broad St 14614 Colleen D. Sadowski. Ed.D. 

SLS Director 

colleen.sadowski 

 30 Hart St  

Room #446 

14605 Melissa Frost, Ph.D. 

Librarian on Assignment 

melissa.frost 

324-9782 

ext. 2317 

655 Colfax St 14606 Vicki Griffin  

Textbook Coordinator 

vicki.griffin 

262-8532 131 West Broad St 14614 Susan Lipani 

SLS Support 

susan.lipani 

 

ELEMENTARY & K-12 SCHOOLS 

Phone 
Internal  

Dial 
School(s) Grades 

Library 

Hours 
Code Address Zip Librarian 

Email 

@rcsdk12.org 

235-2820 7024010 Clara Barton PreK-6 
9:30 – 

4:00 
02P  190 Reynolds St 14608 Lora Lonadier lora.lonadier 

235-7848 7041121 George Mather Forbes PreK-6 
9:30 – 

4:00 
04F 

198 Dr. Samuel 

McCree Way 
14611 

Barbara 

Winterberger 
barbara.winterberger 

325-2255 7052090 John Williams PreK-8 
8:30 – 

3:00 
05P 555 Plymouth Ave. N. 14608 

Samantha 

Ericksen 
samantha.ericksen 

254-3110 7072260 Virgil I. Grissom PreK-6 
8:30 – 

3:00 
07 31 Bryan St. 14613 

Samantha 

Woolaver 
samantha.woolaver 

262-8888 7082181 Roberto Clemente PreK-8 
7:30 – 

2:00 
08R 1180 St. Paul St. 14621 

Amerique 

Wilson 
amerique.wilson 

325-7828 7092000 Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. 
PreK-6 

Bilingual 

7:30 – 

2:00 
09R 485 Clinton Ave. N. 14605 Carol Satta carol.satta 

324-2010 7102180 Dr. Walter Cooper Academy PreK-6 
9:30 – 

4:00 
10P 353 Congress Ave. 14619 

Jennifer 

“Charlie” Kelly 
jennifer.kelly 

461-3280 7122180 
Anna Murray-Douglass 

Academy 
K-8 

Bilingual 

7:30 – 

2:00 
12F 999 South Ave. 14620 Debra Visconte debraL.visconte 

262-8830 7151670 
The Children’s School of 

Rochester 
PreK-6 

7:30 – 

2:00 
15  85 Hillside Ave. 14610 Nicole Rosen nicole.rosen 
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Phone 
Internal  

Dial 
School(s) Grades 

Library 

Hours 
Code Address Zip Librarian 

Email 

@rcsdk12.org 

235-1272 7751120 John Walton Spencer PreK-6 
9:30 – 

4:00 
16P 321 Post Ave. 14619 

Julie Barone-

Crowell 
julie.barone-crowell 

436-2560 7172090 Enrico Fermi 
PreK-8 

Bilingual 

7:30 – 

2:00 
17R 158 Orchard St 14611 Miranda Stefano miranda.stefano 

328-7454 7193051 Dr. Charles T. Lunsford PreK-8 
8:30 – 

3:00 
19P 465 Seward St. 14608 Kevin Taylor kevin.taylor 

467-7160 7221071 Lincoln 
PreK-6 

Bilingual 

9:30 – 

4:00 
22F 595 Upper Falls Blvd 14605 Rosa Diaz rosa.diaz 

473-5099 7232030 Francis Parker PreK-6 
8:30 – 

3:00 
23 170 Barrington St. 14607 Catherine Carlson catherine.carlson 

288-3654 7251240 Nathaniel Hawthorne PreK-6 
8:30 – 

3:00 

25 

.5 
625 Scio St. 14605 Janice Daitz janice.daitz 

482-4836 
7282340 

7282341 
Henry Hudson 

K-8 
Bilingual 

8:30 – 

3:00 
28P 450 Humboldt St. 14610 Lindsey Bogacz lindsey.bogacz 

328-8228 7292260 Adlai E. Stevenson PreK-6 
9:30 – 

4:00 
29 88 Kirkland Rd. 14611 Lynn Paris lynn.paris 

482-9290 7332093 John James Audubon 
PreK-6 

Bilingual 

8:30 – 

3:00 
33P 500 Webster Ave. 14609 Caroline Keeler caroline.keeler 

458-3210 7341060 Dr. Louis A. Cerulli PreK-6 
8:30 – 

3:00 
34 530 Lexington Ave. 14613 Vincent Paris vincent.paris 

271-4583 7352160 Pinnacle 
K-6 

Bilingual 

7:30 – 

2:00 
35P 194 Field St. 14620 Stacey Maxick stacey.maxick 

467-8816 7391030 Andrew J. Townson PreK-6 
9:30 – 

4:00 
39F 145 Midland Ave. 14621 Genell Johnson genell.johnson 

663-4330 7421060 Abelard Reynolds PreK-6 
9:30 – 

4:00 
42P 3330 Lake Ave. 14612 Teena Artman teena.artman 

325-6945 7452270 Mary McLeod Bethune PreK-8 
7:30 – 

2:00 
45R 1445 Clifford Ave. 14621 

Cathy Buyer-

Davis 
catherine.buyer-davis 

288-8008 7461050 Charles Carroll PreK-6 
8:30 – 

3:00 

46P 

.5 
250 Newcastle Rd. 14610 Lisa Garigen lisa.garigen 
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Phone 
Internal  

Dial 
School(s) Grades 

Library 

Hours 
Code Address Zip Librarian 

Email 

@rcsdk12.org 

266-0331 7501090 Helen Barrett Montgomery PreK-8 
7:30 – 

2:00 
50P 301 Seneca Ave 14621 Janet Bird janet.bird 

482-9614 7521040 Frank Fowler Dow PreK-6 
9:30 – 

4:00 
52F 100 Farmington Rd. 14609 Susan Reuter susan.reuter 

325-0935 7751120 Montessori Academy  PreK-6 
8:30 – 

3:00 

53 

.5 
625 Scio St. 14605 Janice Daitz janice.daitz 

254-2080 7542000 The Flower City School K-6 
9:30 – 

4:00 
54F 36 Otis St. 14606 Kimberly Lee kimberly.lee 

325-6170 7583040 World of Inquiry 

K-6 

 

7 - 12 

9:30 – 

4:00 

7:30 – 

2:30 

58F 200 University Ave 14605 

Lisa Tilley K-6 

 
Debra Ortenzi 7-12 

11:15a – 2:25p 

lisa.tilley 

 

debra.ortenzi 

463-4100 7642570 

Joseph C. Wilson Magnet: 

Foundation Academy 

 Rochester Early 

College 

K – 8 

 

9 - 12 

7:00 – 

2:00 

7:30 – 

2:30 

68P 

F 
200 Genesee St. 14611 Matt Knope matthew.knope 

254-4472 7411290 RISE Community School PreK-6 
7:30 – 

2:00   
106 279 Ridge Rd. W. 14615 Joe Zelazny joseph.zelazny 
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SECONDARY SCHOOLS 

Phone 
Internal 

Dial 
School(s) Grades 

Library 

Hours 
Code Address Zip Librarian Email 

454-3525 7032010 
Dr. Alice Holloway Young School of 

Excellence 
7 – 8 

7:30 – 

2:00 
03 85 Adams St. 14608 Sylvia Kendrick sylvia.kendrick 

324-5250 7632033 Rochester International Academy 7-12 
7:30 – 

2:00 
63 1 Edgerton Park 14608 Julianne Wise julianne.wise 

 

324-7760 

 

7602020 

 

Leadership Academy for Young Men 

 

 

7-12 

 

8:30 – 

3:30 

 

60P 

 
4115 Lake Ave 

 
14612 

 

Nick Taranko 

 

nicholas.taranko 

288-3130 

7614265 

or 

7614201 

main # 

East H.S. 6-12 
7:30 – 

3:30 
61R 1801 Main St. E. 

 
14609 Karyn Bartnick karyn.bartnick 

  

324-9700 

 

7702204 

 

 

Edison Career & Technical School 

 

9-12 

 

7:30 – 

2:30 

 

 

70P 

 
655 Colfax St. 

 
14606 

Sarah Ryan 
 

Erika Monachino 

sarah.ryan 

 

erika.monachino 

324-3719 

direct 
7622310 Franklin Campus 7-12 

7:30 – 

2:30 

62P 

P 
950 Norton St. 14621 Melissa Carnevale melissa.carnevale 

324-9273 7721170 
Frederick Douglass Campus 

 NE/NW College Prep 
7-12 

8:30 – 

3:30 

72R 

F 
940 Fernwood Pk 14609 Jaquon Herring jaquon.herring 

232-1530 7662410 James Monroe  
7-12 

Bilingual 
8:30 – 

3:30 
66R 164 Alexander St 14607 Jennifer Daly jennifer.daly 

328-3440 

7671268 

or 

7671668 

Joseph C. Wilson Magnet: 

Commencement Academy 
9-12 

7:30 – 

2:30 
67F 501 Genesee St. 14611 Molly Ortiz  molly.ortiz 

242-7682 7746025 School of the Arts 7-12 
8:30 – 

3:30 
74 45 Prince St 14607 Jon Kelly jonathan.kelly 

546-6732 Ext 1080 
School Without Walls: 

Commencement Academy 
9-12 

8:00 – 

3:00 
69 480 Broadway 14607 Diane Mohney diane.mohney 

 

NON PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Phone Ext. School Grades Code Address Zip Librarian Email 

254-2020 1032 Aquinas 7-12 AQ 1127 Dewey Ave 14613 Julie Melton jmelton@aquinasinstitute.com 

458-3786 3122 Nazareth Elementary School PreK-6 NAZ 311 Flower City Park 14615 Karensa Reber kreber@nazaerethschools.org 

286-2819 NA Rochester School for the Deaf K-12 RSD 1545 St. Paul St 14621   

 


